
2014 Tony Biernacki Sr. Memorial Regatta

Order of Racing

Saturday, June 14, 2014

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8
Dist

Lane 5

4 Womens C 2x10:20 AM 2H 1->F + nxt 4 fst1Heat 1 Scheduled1000

 

B - J. Sanz-Sole

ARGONAUT RC 

44
Sanz-Sole, Judy Stroke
Beazley, Erin Bow

A - J. Ellis

ARGONAUT RC 

42
Ellis, Jeany Stroke
Thomas, Rebecca Bow

A - T. Clingen

HANLAN BC 

43
Clingen, Tracey Stroke
Worsfold, Nicola Bow

A - R. Brinkman

PETERBOROUGH RO 

44
Brinkman, RebeccaStroke
Hubble, Roberta Bow

 

4 Womens C 2x10:25 AM 2H 1->F + nxt 4 fst2Heat 2 Scheduled1000

A - H. Vamosi

LEANDER BOAT CL 

41
Vamosi, Hajnalka Stroke
Henry, Kristine Bow

A - S. Crean

GUELPH RC 

48
Crean, Siobhan Stroke
Zulinov, Pat Bow

A - V. Rumsby

Notre Dame Rowi 

46
Rumsby, Vicki Stroke
Brennand, Valerie Bow

C - L. Mundt

ARGONAUT RC 

46
Mundt, Linda Stroke
Tenn, Bonita Bow

A - L. Yates Cameron

DON ROWING CLUB 

52
Yates Cameron, Li Stroke
Ozog, Cathy Bow

 

16 Womens D+ 1x10:35 AM 2H 1->F + nxt 4 fst3Heat 1 Scheduled1000

A - A. Davenport

ISLAND LAKE RC 

52

0:04.51Handicap: 
Davenport, Anna Sculler

A - M. Barkwell

Notre Dame Rowi 

50
Barkwell, Monica Sculler

A - N. Plaice

ST. CATHARINES  

50
Plaice, Nancy Sculler

A - E. Perry

Genesee Rowing 

50
Perry, Elizabeth Sculler

A - K. Barr Mcgill

SEVERN RIVER RO 

52

0:04.51Handicap: 
Barr Mcgill, Kathry Sculler

 

16 Womens D+ 1x10:40 AM 2H 1->F + nxt 4 fst4Heat 2 Scheduled1000

A - M. Coffey

ARGONAUT RC 

71

0:40.61Handicap: 
Coffey, Martha Sculler

A - S. Frayne

SOUTH NIAGARA 

56

0:06.77Handicap: 
Frayne, Sandra Sculler

A - L. Gesinger

Berry Hill 

53
Gesinger, Lisa Sculler

B - K. Ristic

ARGONAUT RC 

54

0:02.26Handicap: 
Ristic, Katherine Sculler

A - L. Dundas

DON ROWING CLUB 

69

0:36.10Handicap: 
Dundas, Lynda Sculler
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Order of Racing

Saturday, June 14, 2014

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8
Dist

Lane 5

17 Mens E-F 1x10:45 AM 2H 1->F + nxt 4 fst5Heat 1 Scheduled1000

B - V. Zulinov

GUELPH RC 

61

0:08.19Handicap: 
Zulinov, Vlad Sculler

A - H. Gumulak

LEANDER BOAT CL 

58

0:04.09Handicap: 
Gumulak, Henry Sculler

A - G. Barr

GUELPH RC 

55
Barr, Gordon Sculler

C - S. Matthews

WESTERN ROWING  

55
Matthews, Scott Sculler

A - C. Lauder

HANLAN BC 

60

0:06.82Handicap: 
Lauder, Craig Sculler

 

17 Mens E-F 1x10:50 AM 2H 1->F + nxt 4 fst6Heat 2 Scheduled1000

A - G. Lund

Burnstown 

63

0:02.73Handicap: 
Lund, Giusseppe Sculler

A - G. Barrow

QUINTE ROWING C 

62

0:01.36Handicap: 
Barrow, Geoffrey Sculler

B - J. Dwyer

WESTERN ROWING  

61
Dwyer, Jim Sculler

A - F. Bruce

WEST SIDE ROWIN 

61
Bruce, Fisher, Sculler

A - V. Nolte

WESTERN ROWING  

62

0:01.36Handicap: 
Nolte, Volker Sculler

 

2 Mens D+ 8+11:10 AM Final Only7Final Scheduled1000

 

A - M. Laforme

LEANDER BOAT CL 

61

0:04.42Handicap: 

Laforme, Mel Stroke
Toulmin, Nick 7
Turton, Douglas 6
Gage, George 5
Croskerry, Patrick 4
Mudroch, Paul 3
Barr, Peter 2
Carroll, Chris Bow
Rosloski, Becky Cox

A - W. Greene

Genesee Rowing 

57
Greene, William Stroke
Mayer, Jim 7
Bernfield, John 6
Yochum, Richard 5
Forrester, Thom 4
Zablotny, Ken 3
Swagler, Gary 2
McGowan, Kevin Bow
Peter, Joseph Cox

A - G. Hauck

DON ROWING CLUB 

57
Hauck, Gerd Stroke
Collins, Richard 7
Loucks, Don 6
Cameron, Duncan 5
Kovacs, Tibor 4
Vouilloz, Simon 3
MacK, Gord 2
White, Glen Bow
Low, Amber Cox
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Order of Racing

Saturday, June 14, 2014

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8
Dist

Lane 5

3 Mens AA-A-B-C 4x11:20 AM Final Only8Final Scheduled1000

  

B - R. Perkins

ARGONAUT RC 

43
Perkins, Richard Stroke
Cooper, Michael 3
Gocmanac, Marko 2
Kokodyniak, Boris Bow

A - M. Sreckovic

ARGONAUT RC 

44

0:00.13Handicap: 

Sreckovic, Milan Stroke
MacAulay, Patrick 3
Scannell, John 2
Cherwenka, Andre Bow

  

4 Womens C 2x11:30 AM 1st->F + nxt 4 fst9Final Scheduled1000

      

5 Womens D+ 2x11:40 AM Final Only10Final Scheduled1000

A - J. Breitman

DON ROWING CLUB 

60

0:21.12Handicap: 

Breitman, Jane Stroke
Wainwright, Gilda Bow

A - K. Barr Mcgill

SEVERN RIVER RO 

53

0:06.34Handicap: 

Barr Mcgill, Kathry Stroke
Barr, Diane Bow

A - N. Fischer

PETERBOROUGH RO 

50
Fischer, Nancy Stroke
Saunders, Krista Bow

B - B. Cameron

PETERBOROUGH RO 

52

0:04.23Handicap: 

Cameron, Beverley Stroke
Stranges, Meredit Bow

A - D. Cumming

HANLAN BC 

59

0:19.01Handicap: 

Cumming, Debora Stroke
Wright, Susan Bow

 

6 Mens Ltwt 1x 74kg max (163lbs)11:50 AM Final Only11Final Scheduled1000

A - G. Barrow

QUINTE ROWING C 

62

0:18.39Handicap: 
Barrow, Geoffrey Sculler

A - K. Whitcomb

Genesee Waterwa 

54

0:07.47Handicap: 
Whitcomb, Keith Sculler

B - T. Armesto

HANLAN BC 

38
Armesto, Tristan Sculler

A - M. Ostrowski

ARGONAUT RC 

42

0:00.67Handicap: 
Ostrowski, Mike Sculler

A - V. Reynolds

Berry Hill 

60

0:15.66Handicap: 
Reynolds, Vincent Sculler

A - H. Vanderlugt

HANLAN BC 

70

0:37.19Handicap: 
Vanderlugt, Harry Sculler
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Order of Racing

Saturday, June 14, 2014

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8
Dist

Lane 5

7 Mens D 1x12:00 PM Final Only12Final Scheduled1000

 

A - M. Demczuk

LEANDER BOAT CL 

55
Demczuk, Mike Sculler

A - S. Taylor

OTTAWA ROWING C 

53
Taylor, Stewart Sculler

A - J. Nelson

PETERBOROUGH RO 

54
Nelson, John Sculler

  

8 Womens Ltwt 1x 60kg max (132lbs)12:10 PM Final Only13Final Scheduled1000

 

A - C. Huet

ISLAND LAKE RC 

52

0:05.92Handicap: 
Huet, Chris Sculler

A - J. Herrle

HANLAN BC 

45
Herrle, Jeanette Sculler

A - L. Civileti

Genesee Rowing 

51

0:03.66Handicap: 
Civileti, Laura Sculler

B - L. Hamilton

ST. CATHARINES  

64

0:32.99Handicap: 
Hamilton, Linda Sculler

 

9 Womens AA-A-B 1x12:20 PM Final Only14Final Scheduled1000

A - H. Vamosi

LEANDER BOAT CL 

38

0:02.25Handicap: 
Vamosi, Hajnalka Sculler

A - M. Stoutenburg

ST. CATHARINES  

40

0:02.82Handicap: 
Stoutenburg, Marl Sculler

A - R. Lloyd

PETERBOROUGH RO 

30
Lloyd, Rebecca Sculler

A - K. Jeffery

ARGONAUT RC 

32

0:00.56Handicap: 
Jeffery, Kristin Sculler

A - J. Dickie

HANLAN BC 

42

0:03.38Handicap: 
Dickie, Jennifer Sculler

 

10 Womens B 4+12:30 PM Final Only15Final Scheduled1000

 

A - C. Saarinen

WEST SIDE ROWIN 

42
Saarinen, Christina Stroke
Trabert, Sue 3
Ocampos, Sandra 2
Smith, Kelly Bow
Hamberger, Alex Cox

A - K. Speelman

DON ROWING CLUB 

39
Speelman, Karen Stroke
Mills, Natalie 3
Baillie, Deb 2
Thornton, Jane Bow
Watt, Jacqueline Cox

B - K. Fogle

Genesee Rowing 

41
Fogle, Kristi Stroke
Perry, Elizabeth 3
Katz, Liza Savage 2
Shulman, Jennifer Bow
Tannery, Sarah Cox

A - U. Mustafa

Genesee Rowing 

42
Mustafa, Umberee Stroke
Stoll, Kelly 3
Abbott, Tamara 2
Saladino, Lisa Bow
Peter, Joseph Cox
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Order of Racing

Saturday, June 14, 2014

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8
Dist

Lane 5

11 Mens D+ 4x12:40 PM Final Only16Final Scheduled1000

A - C. Lauder

HANLAN BC 

66

0:18.95Handicap: 

Lauder, Craig Stroke
Sherrick, John 3
Matthews, Nick 2
Vanderlugt, Harry Bow

A - S. Taylor

Berry Hill 

59

0:09.94Handicap: 

Taylor, Stewart Stroke
Lund, Giusseppe 3
Reynolds, Vincent 2
Dwyer, Jim Bow

A - R. Collins

DON ROWING CLUB 

50
Collins, Richard Stroke
Marshall, Ian 3
Lamey, Michael 2
MacK, Gord Bow

A - M. Laforme

LEANDER BOAT CL 

59

0:09.94Handicap: 

Laforme, Mel Stroke
Carroll, Chris 3
Mudroch, Paul 2
Nolte, Volker Bow

A - B. Thorne

ST. CATHARINES  

65

0:16.57Handicap: 

Thorne, Brian Stroke
Pinder, Greg 3
MacCulloch, Carl 2
Darte, George Bow

B - K. Jeans

LEANDER BOAT CL 

68

0:23.71Handicap: 

Jeans, Ken Stroke
Jackson, William 3
Church, Bruce 2
Andreychuck, Conr Bow

12 Mens AA-A-B-C 8+12:50 PM Final Only17Final Scheduled1000

  

A - G. Paciga

ARGONAUT RC 

35
Paciga, Gregory Stroke
Zagrodney, Ian 7
Van Ravenswaay, J 6
Armstrong, Greg 5
Cole, Rodney 4
Bowers, Tom 3
Conroy, Chris 2
Campeau, Pierre Bow
Patterson, Natalie Cox

A - W. Greene

Genesee Rowing 

51

0:03.14Handicap: 

Greene, William Stroke
Mayer, Jim 7
Doeblin, Thomas 6
Graff, Nathan 5
Sarmast, Farzad 4
Difiore, Brian 3
McCoy, Chuck 2
Crocker, Dave Bow
Strassenberg, Audr Cox

  

13 Womens C+ 4+1:00 PM Final Only18Final Scheduled1000

B - G. Gray

DON ROWING CLUB 

54

0:08.98Handicap: 

Gray, Gayle Stroke
Ozog, Cathy 3
Ohberg, Jane 2
Yates Cameron, Li Bow
Watt, Jacqueline Cox

A - W. O'neill

DON ROWING CLUB 

52

0:04.76Handicap: 

O'Neill, Wendy Stroke
Soucy-Fraser, Loui 3
Dunlop, Michele 2
Bin, Gina Bow
Bulger, Michael Cox

A - K. Wiles

WEST SIDE ROWIN 

48
Wiles, Karen Stroke
Schneider, Claire 3
Trabert, Sue 2
Smith, Kelly Bow
Hamberger, Alex Cox

A - L. Greene

Genesee Rowing 

50

0:00.53Handicap: 

Greene, Laura Stroke
Chaban, Katia 3
Vosburgh, Kathy 2
Civileti, Laura Bow
Tannery, Sarah Cox

B - J. Colby

Genesee Rowing 

54

0:08.98Handicap: 

Colby, Jen Stroke
Fredlund, Mary 3
Baas, Tracey 2
Bello, Kathy Bow
Strassenberg, Audr Cox
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Order of Racing

Saturday, June 14, 2014

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8
Dist

Lane 5

14 Mens AA-A-B-C 2x1:10 PM Final Only19Final Scheduled1000

A - D. Rourke

Georgian Bay 

49

0:00.60Handicap: 

Rourke, Douglas Stroke
Garms, Jeff Bow

A - E. Szonyi

HANLAN BC 

47

0:00.30Handicap: 

Szonyi, Eric Stroke
Hass, Jerome Bow

B - M. Sreckovic

ARGONAUT RC 

45
Sreckovic, Milan Stroke
Ostrowski, Mike Bow

A - P. Macaulay

ARGONAUT RC 

46

0:00.15Handicap: 

MacAulay, Patrick Stroke
Cherwenka, Andre Bow

A - R. Gordon

PETERBOROUGH RO 

48

0:00.45Handicap: 

Gordon, Rob Stroke
Love, Brian Bow

 

15 Womens C 1x1:20 PM Final Only20Final Scheduled1000

A - D. Lopes-Little

Genesee Rowing 

49
Lopes-Little, Divani Sculler

B - M. Roman

ARGONAUT RC 

47
Roman, Marisha Sculler

A - T. Brooks

ARGONAUT RC 

45
Brooks, Tracy Sculler

A - K. Henry

LEANDER BOAT CL 

45
Henry, Kristine Sculler

B - T. Sukiennicki

Genesee Rowing 

48
Sukiennicki, Teresa Sculler

 

16 Womens D+ 1x1:30 PM 1st->F + nxt 4 fst21Final Scheduled1000

      

17 Mens E-F 1x1:40 PM 1st->F + nxt 4 fst22Final Scheduled1000

      

18A Mens G-H 1x1:50 PM Final Only23Final Scheduled1000

B - B. Scharer

ST. CATHARINES  

71

0:05.88Handicap: 
Scharer, Bob Sculler

A - H. Vanderlugt

HANLAN BC 

70

0:02.94Handicap: 
Vanderlugt, Harry Sculler

A - R. Baker

WEST SIDE ROWIN 

69
Baker, Robert Sculler

B - J. Sherrick

HANLAN BC 

70

0:02.94Handicap: 
Sherrick, John Sculler

C - C. Macculloch

ST. CATHARINES  

70

0:02.94Handicap: 
MacCulloch, Carl Sculler

A - J. Lovett

ST. CATHARINES  

71

0:05.88Handicap: 
Lovett, Jack Sculler
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Order of Racing

Saturday, June 14, 2014

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8
Dist

Lane 5

18B Mens I+ 1x1:55 PM Final Only24Final Scheduled1000

 

A - C. Andreychuk

LEANDER BOAT CL 

79

0:08.82Handicap: 
Andreychuk, Con Sculler

A - R. Manktelow

ISLAND LAKE RC 

76
Manktelow, Ralph Sculler

A - J. White

GUELPH RC 

77

0:02.94Handicap: 
White, James Sculler

A - R. Kendall

College Boat 

84

0:23.52Handicap: 
Kendall, Richard Sculler

 

19 Womens AA-A-B 4x2:00 PM Final Only25Final Scheduled1000

 

A - K. Speelman

DON ROWING CLUB 

45

0:01.17Handicap: 

Speelman, Karen Stroke
Mills, Natalie 3
Simms, Cori 2
Baillie, Deb Bow

A - S. Lapointe

Notre Dame Rowi 

40
Lapointe, Shannon Stroke
Sargent, Erin 3
Beveridge, Tammy 2
Rumsby, Vicki Bow

A - B. Tenn

ARGONAUT RC 

44

0:00.94Handicap: 

Tenn, Bonita Stroke
Rowan, Shona 3
Haines, Pamela 2
Mundt, Linda Bow

  

20 Womens C+ 4x2:10 PM Final Only26Final Scheduled1000

A - N. Fischer

PETERBOROUGH RO 

53

0:07.49Handicap: 

Fischer, Nancy Stroke
Saunders, Krista 3
Cameron, Beverley 2
Hubble, Roberta Bow

A - S. Erskine

HANLAN BC 

46

0:00.94Handicap: 

Erskine, Sara Stroke
Mangano, Lissa 3
Cumming, Debora 2
Wright, Susan Bow

B - T. Clingen

HANLAN BC 

42
Clingen, Tracey Stroke
Worsfold, Nicola 3
McNeill, Melanie 2
Stodt, Claudia Bow

A - M. Stoutenburg

ST. CATHARINES  

43

0:00.23Handicap: 

Stoutenburg, Marl Stroke
Talbot, Heather 3
Lockyer, Ronna 2
O'Connor, Moresa Bow

A - W. O'neill

DON ROWING CLUB 

51

0:03.74Handicap: 

O'Neill, Wendy Stroke
Soucy-Fraser, Loui 3
Ozog, Cathy 2
Gray, Gayle Bow

B - J. Breitman

DON ROWING CLUB 

61

0:22.46Handicap: 

Breitman, Jane Stroke
Wainwright, Gilda 3
Bin, Gina 2
Dundas, Lynda Bow

21A Mixed B-D 2x2:15 PM Final Only27Final Scheduled1000

 

A - M. Barkwell

Notre Dame Rowi 

53

0:06.97Handicap: 

Barkwell, Monica Stroke
Jaski, Jon Bow

A - T. Armesto

HANLAN BC 

40
Armesto, Tristan Stroke
Dickie, Jennifer Bow

A - K. Whitcomb

GRC/GWC 

51

0:03.69Handicap: 

Whitcomb, Keith Stroke
Lopes-Little, Divani Bow
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Order of Racing

Saturday, June 14, 2014

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8
Dist

Lane 5

21B Mixed E 2x2:20 PM Final Only28Final Scheduled1000

 

A - B. Kangelis

Notre Dame Rowi 

58

0:03.28Handicap: 

Kangelis, Byron Stroke
Brennand, Valerie Bow

A - L. Gesinger

Berry Hill 

56
Gesinger, Lisa Stroke
Reynolds, Vincent Bow

A - J. Walker

ST. CATHARINES  

56
Walker, James Stroke
Plaice, Nancy Bow

B - L. Krahulec

ST. CATHARINES  

59

0:04.92Handicap: 

Krahulec, Lyn Stroke
Thorne, Brian Bow

 

21C Mixed F 2x2:25 PM Final Only29Final Scheduled1000

 

A - J. Bernfield

UNAFFILIATED 

63

0:01.64Handicap: 

Bernfield, John Stroke
Adams, Deb Bow

A - Manktelow

ISLAND LAKE RC 

64

0:03.28Handicap: 

Manktelow, Ralph Stroke
Davenport, Anna Bow

A - G. Pinder

ST. CATHARINES  

62
Pinder, Greg Stroke
Woods, Theresa Bow

  

22 Mens AA-A-B-C 4+2:30 PM Final Only30Final Scheduled1000

  

A - G. Paciga

ARGONAUT RC 

31
Paciga, Gregory Stroke
Zagrodney, Ian 3
Van Ravenswaay, J 2
Campeau, Pierre Bow
Gocmanac, Marko Cox

B - M. Sreckovic

ARGONAUT RC 

44

0:01.97Handicap: 

Sreckovic, Milan Stroke
MacAulay, Patrick 3
Scannell, John 2
Cherwenka, Andre Bow
Patterson, Natalie Cox

  

24 Womens AA-A-B 2x2:50 PM Final Only31Final Scheduled1000

 

A - S. Lapointe

Notre Dame Rowi 

38

0:02.90Handicap: 

Lapointe, Shannon Stroke
Sargent, Erin Bow

A - K. Rose

Georgian Bay 

26
Rose, Kaitin Stroke
Rusch, Tiffany Bow

A - R. Brinkman

PETERBOROUGH RO 

34

0:01.85Handicap: 

Brinkman, RebeccaStroke
Lloyd, Rebecca Bow

A - K. Barr Mcgill

SEVERN RIVER RO 

53

0:12.41Handicap: 

Barr Mcgill, Kathry Stroke
Barr, Diane Bow
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Order of Racing

Saturday, June 14, 2014

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8
Dist

Lane 5

25A Womens C 8+3:00 PM Final Only32Final Scheduled1000

 

A - L. Greene

Genesee Rowing 

47
Greene, Laura Stroke
Chaban, Katia 7
Civileti, Laura 6
Saladino, Lisa 5
Baas, Tracey 4
Sukiennicki, Teresa 3
Vosburgh, Kathy 2
Fredlund, Mary Bow
Tannery, Sarah Cox

A - M. Roman

ARGONAUT RC 

43
Roman, Marisha Stroke
Brooks, Tracy 7
Jeffery, Kristin 6
Beazley, Erin 5
Ellis, Jeany 4
Sanz-Sole, Judy 3
Thomas, Rebecca 2
Ristic, Katherine Bow
Muir, Victoria Cox

B - J. Colby

Genesee Rowing 

47
Colby, Jen Stroke
Stoll, Kelly 7
Abbott, Tamara 6
Perry, Elizabeth 5
Mustafa, Umberee 4
Shulman, Jennifer 3
Fogle, Kristi 2
Bello, Kathy Bow
Peter, Joseph Cox

B - K. Speelman

DON ROWING CLUB 

48
Speelman, Karen Stroke
Mills, Natalie 7
Simms, Cori 6
Thornton, Jane 5
Baillie, Deb 4
Ohberg, Jane 3
Krotic Lebl, Gorda 2
Gray, Gayle Bow
Watt, Jacqueline Cox

 

25B Womens D-E 8+3:05 PM Final Only33Final Scheduled1000

 

A - J. Crispino

Genesee Rowing 

57

0:13.11Handicap: 

Crispino, Julie Stroke
Allen, Irene 7
Kohn, Martha 6
Dambly, Mary 5
Morris, Jackie 4
Bowne, Judi 3
Gollus, Deborah 2
Sutton, Nancy Bow
Strassenberg, Audr Cox

A - C. Flaherty

BUFFALO SCHOLAS 

50
Flaherty, Carol Stroke
Barnum, Katie 7
Reedy, Diane 6
Pilarz, Kitty 5
Lauerman, Meg 4
Izzo, Peggy 3
Marino, Annette 2
Bennett, Margot Bow
Haight, Catharine Cox

A - W. O'neill

DON ROWING CLUB 

56

0:11.23Handicap: 

O'Neill, Wendy Stroke
Soucy-Fraser, Loui 7
Dunlop, Michele 6
Bin, Gina 5
Breitman, Jane 4
Wainwright, Gilda 3
Dundas, Lynda 2
Yates Cameron, Li Bow
Bulger, Michael Cox

  

26 Mens AA-A-B-C 1x3:10 PM Final Only34Final Scheduled1000

A - I. Ensminger

DON ROWING CLUB 

48

0:02.35Handicap: 
Ensminger, Ingo Sculler

B - M. Lamey

DON ROWING CLUB 

38

0:00.67Handicap: 
Lamey, Michael Sculler

A - R. Gordon

PETERBOROUGH RO 

34
Gordon, Rob Sculler

A - F. Sarmast

Genesee Rowing 

37

0:00.50Handicap: 
Sarmast, Farzad Sculler

A - E. Szonyi

HANLAN BC 

45

0:01.84Handicap: 
Szonyi, Eric Sculler

B - J. Hass

HANLAN BC 

49

0:02.52Handicap: 
Hass, Jerome Sculler
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Order of Racing

Saturday, June 14, 2014

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8
Dist

Lane 5

28 Mens D-E 2x3:30 PM Final Only35Final Scheduled1000

A - J. Nelson

PETERBOROUGH RO 

58

0:02.47Handicap: 

Nelson, John Stroke
Love, Brian Bow

A - J. Dwyer

WESTERN ROWING  

58

0:02.47Handicap: 

Dwyer, Jim Stroke
Matthews, Scott Bow

A - S. Wortley

GUELPH RC 

56
Wortley, Svend Stroke
Barr, Gordon Bow

A - S. Taylor

Berry Hill 

56
Taylor, Stewart Stroke
Reynolds, Vincent Bow

A - M. Niculescu

ARGONAUT RC 

58

0:02.47Handicap: 

Niculescu, Marian Stroke
Antczak, Adam Bow

 

29 Mens D+ 4+3:40 PM Final Only36Final Scheduled1000

A - M. Laforme

LEANDER BOAT CL 

60

0:11.12Handicap: 

Laforme, Mel Stroke
Toulmin, Nick 3
Turton, Douglas 2
Gage, George Bow
Rosloski, Becky Cox

A - D. Cameron

DON ROWING CLUB 

57

0:07.41Handicap: 

Cameron, Duncan Stroke
White, Glen 3
Loucks, Don 2
Kovacs, Tibor Bow
Low, Amber Cox

A - W. Greene

Genesee Rowing 

51
Greene, William Stroke
Mayer, Jim 3
Difiore, Brian 2
Doeblin, Thomas Bow
Strassenberg, Audr Cox

A - M. Yeksigian

BUFFALO SCHOLAS 

54

0:03.71Handicap: 

Yeksigian, Matthe Stroke
Rodgers, Paul 3
Bassanello, Thoma 2
Glesk, Mike Bow
Haight, Catharine Cox

A - S. Goodnough

WEST SIDE ROWIN 

59

0:09.88Handicap: 

Goodnough, Steve Stroke
Simeone, Steve 3
Sullivan, Daniel 2
Baker, Robert Bow
Hamberger, Alex Cox

B - J. Bernfield

Genesee Rowing 

63

0:14.82Handicap: 

Bernfield, John Stroke
Yochum, Richard 3
Swagler, Gary 2
Zablotny, Ken Bow
Peter, Joseph Cox

30 Mens F+ 2x3:50 PM Final Only37Final Scheduled1000

B - C. Macculloch

ST. CATHARINES  

70

0:17.00Handicap: 

MacCulloch, Carl Stroke
Scharer, Bob Bow

A - P. Croskerry

LEANDER BOAT CL 

68

0:11.68Handicap: 

Croskerry, Patrick Stroke
Barr, Peter Bow

A - B. Thorne

ST. CATHARINES  

62
Thorne, Brian Stroke
Darte, George Bow

A - J. Jaski

Notre Dame Rowi 

62
Jaski, Jon Stroke
Kangelis, Byron Bow

A - J. Sherrick

HANLAN BC 

70

0:17.00Handicap: 

Sherrick, John Stroke
Vanderlugt, Harry Bow

B - C. Andreychuk

LEANDER BOAT CL 

76

0:32.96Handicap: 

Andreychuk, Con Stroke
Jeans, Ken Bow
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Order of Racing

Saturday, June 14, 2014

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8
Dist

Lane 5

31 Mixed 4x4:10 PM Final Only38Final Scheduled1000

A - C. Barber

LEANDER BOAT CL 

57

0:12.77Handicap: 

Barber, Clare Stroke
Church, Bruce 3
Wylie, Shelley 2
Gumulak, Henry Bow

A - S. Taylor

Berry Hill 

53

0:06.85Handicap: 

Taylor, Stewart Stroke
Gesinger, Lisa 3
Reynolds, Vincent 2
Lopes-Little, Divani Bow

A - K. Rose

Georgian Bay 

37
Rose, Kaitin Stroke
Rourke, Douglas 3
Garms, Jeff 2
Rusch, Tiffany Bow

A - C. Lauder

HANLAN BC 

44

0:01.30Handicap: 

Lauder, Craig Stroke
Armesto, Tristan 3
McNeill, Melanie 2
Herrle, Jeanette Bow

A - M. Stoutenburg

ST. CATHARINES  

54

0:08.33Handicap: 

Stoutenburg, Marl Stroke
Talbot, Heather 3
MacCulloch, Carl 2
Darte, George Bow

 

32 Mixed 8+4:20 PM Final Only39Final Scheduled1000

A - T. Kovacs

DON ROWING CLUB 

59

0:14.06Handicap: 

Kovacs, Tibor Stroke
Hauck, Gerd 7
Loucks, Don 6
Cameron, Duncan 5
Simms, Cori 4
Breitman, Jane 3
Wainwright, Gilda 2
Dunlop, Michele Bow
Low, Amber Cox

A - F. Sarmast

Genesee Rowing 

55

0:08.14Handicap: 

Sarmast, Farzad Stroke
Graff, Nathan 7
Crispino, Julie 6
Dambly, Mary 5
Gollus, Deborah 4
Crocker, Dave 3
McCoy, Chuck 2
Schiffhauer, Susan Bow
Peter, Joseph Cox

A - K. Wiles

WEST SIDE ROWIN 

46
Wiles, Karen Stroke
Saarinen, Christina 7
Sullivan, Daniel 6
Ballantyne, Pat 5
Simeone, Steve 4
Goodnough, Steve 3
Ocampos, Sandra 2
Schneider, Claire Bow
Hamberger, Alex Cox

B - I. Marshall

DON ROWING CLUB 

46
Marshall, Ian Stroke
White, Glen 7
MacK, Gord 6
Vouilloz, Simon 5
Thornton, Jane 4
Mills, Natalie 3
Speelman, Karen 2
Krotic Lebl, Gorda Bow
Watt, Jacqueline Cox

B - G. Swagler

Genesee Rowing 

56

0:09.62Handicap: 

Swagler, Gary Stroke
Difiore, Brian 7
Doeblin, Thomas 6
Yochum, Richard 5
Kohn, Martha 4
Allen, Irene 3
Morris, Jackie 2
Sutton, Nancy Bow
Strassenberg, Audr Cox
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